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ASHTON METAL LUGGAGE RACK WITH BACK

TUBULAR STEEL CONSTRUCTION

DURABLE FINISH

DURABLE NYLON STRAPS

FOLDABLE
Easy to store

« Holds up to 50kg é
Specification ED:I

Chrome & Black SPECIFIED TESSoke O
2.5kg

710mm
27.95
865mm

4.05i 480mm
34.05in 18.90in

420mm

24.41in
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